RONIX

Premium Quality

Rotary Hammer
1350W-48mm

POWER TOOLS

2748

» The high-performance motor enables the rotary hammer
to deliver up to 155-310RPM,1500-3000BPM and 15J of

impact energy

= High performance rotary hammer drill with 3 functions: has
hammer drill, chisel and chisel alignment settings three

modes

» 360° anti-shock auxiliary Ronix-design handle
» SDS Max tool-free bit system with automatic bit locking

mechanism

» one-touch sliding chuck for SDS-Plus bits is used for quick
and easy bit removal and installation

= This rotary hammer has a torque limiting clutch, which
is engineered to automatically disengage gears if the
bit binds, eliminating sudden high-torque reaction and
preventing gear damage

= Lock button switch for comfortable working in continuous

operations

» Cable-protecting ball joint for optimal freedom of motion

when working

» Safety torque clutch system for high protection

Model

Power

Chuck Type
Chuck Size
Impact Energy
Max Torque
No-Load Speed
Impact Rate
Max Capacity in Concrete
Weight
Packaging

Accessories

2748

1350W

SDS MAX
48mm

15J

85.2N.m
155-310RPM
1500-3000BPM
48mm

9.0Kg

BMC

2PCs Dirill Bits
1PC Chisel
1PC Flat Chisel
Grease Tube

Wipe Cloth .
www.ronixtools.com



