



## **Rotary Hammer** 1350W-48mm

**2748** 

- The high-performance motor enables the rotary hammer to deliver up to 155-310RPM,1500-3000BPM and 15J of impact energy
- High performance rotary hammer drill with 3 functions: has hammer drill, chisel and chisel alignment settings three modes
- 360° anti-shock auxiliary Ronix-design handle
- SDS Max tool-free bit system with automatic bit locking mechanism
- one-touch sliding chuck for SDS-Plus bits is used for quick and easy bit removal and installation
- This rotary hammer has a torque limiting clutch, which is engineered to automatically disengage gears if the bit binds, eliminating sudden high-torque reaction and preventing gear damage
- Lock button switch for comfortable working in continuous operations
- Cable-protecting ball joint for optimal freedom of motion when working
- Safety torque clutch system for high protection

control of the special	
Model	2748
Power	1350W
Chuck Type	SDS MAX
Chuck Size	48mm
Impact Energy	15J
Max Torque	85.2N.m
No-Load Speed	155-310RPM
Impact Rate	1500-3000BPM
Max Capacity in Concrete	48mm
Weight	9.0Kg
Packaging	BMC
Accessories	2PCs Drill Bits 1PC Chisel 1PC Flat Chisel Grease Tube Wipe Cloth

















